
National Class Association
2024/2025 Owners & Membership Roster Page
(Please fill out the top of this form and return it to join the Association)

Dues:
____ Owner 2024 & 2025
____ Owner 2024
____ Co-Owner
____ Associate Member
____ Crew Member

US
$125.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00

Canada
$125.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00

Liability Waiver
I agree to abide by the rules of the J35 Class Association, and US Sailing. I agree to waive any liability that the
J35 Class, its officers or agents may have for, and agree that my crew, and damage to any boat or property of
mine while I’m participating in any race or related competition or event sponsored by the J35 Class Association.
As a skipper, I agree that I shall inform all crew members of this waiver and obtain their agreement to its
conditions.
Signature____________________________ Date ____________

Make check payable to “J35 Class Association” and return with this form to:

J35 Class Association
C/O Robert Gordenker
1514 Traver Rd.
Ann Arbor, MI 48105

For Office Use only

Update Registry □ Update Active
Members Sheet □

Activate Website
Role
□

eMail Thank you □


